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Pos Dor

162
174
199

10
12

53
84
128

20
32
34

64
143
154

29
52
70

126

V Carrera Popular El Esparragal

Carrera Absoluta (5k) (5000 m) - 25-07-2023
Clasificacion General

Nombre

Master 35

109 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ , JOSE
67 DI PIETRO, CLAUDIO
131 IRLES LLANES, ANTONIO

Master 35

253 RODRIGUEZ MORENO , ARANZAZU
167 MARTINEZ MARIN, AMELIA
64 DE HARO ROBLES, EVA

Master 40

57 CORDOBA VALERA , ALEJANDRO
280 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, BIENVENIDO
13 ANDRADA BARRETO, JOSE ANTONIO

Master 40

10 ALMELA BERNAL, ANA MARIA
189 MORENO COPADO , MARIA
156 MARTIN RAMOS, CRISTINA

Master 45

199 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, BENJAMIN
219 PALLARES MOLINER, JOSE ANGEL
35 CANDELA BELLOD, RAFAEL

Master 45

9 ALMELA BERNAL, RESU
153 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ, MARI CARMEN
14 ANDRADA BARRETO, CANDI

Master 50

94 GARCIA SOLANA, JOSE ANTONIO
281 SANCHEZ PEREZ, ALFONSO
151 LOPEZ LORENTE, ANGEL

Master 50

315 VILLAESCUSA SORIANO, M.CARMEN

Categoria

Master 35
Master 35
Master 35

Master 35
Master 35
Master 35

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 45
Master 45
Master 45

Master 45
Master 45
Master 45

Master 50
Master 50
Master 50

Master 50
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Club Tiempo

CA PUERTO TORREVIEJA 00:16:43
00:16:48

ONE20NE 00:17:28
PAN MORENO 00:23:40
00:24:21

00:25:29

CD TRAIL BOGARRA 00:16:44
PAN MORENO 00:17:49
PAN MORENO 00:17:52
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:19:46
PAN MORENO 00:21:24
MOLINA AVESCO 00:22:41
RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:18:25
RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:19:00
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:19:10
INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:28
INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:10
PAN MORENO 00:23:25
MOLINA AVESCO 00:18:48
AVESCO 00:19:45
C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:20:45
TRAGAMILLAS CICLOS VICEA 00:22:38

Ritmo

03:12
03:13
03:21

04:33
04:40
04:54

03:13
03:25
03:26

03:48
04:06
04:21

03:32
03:39
03:41

03:56
04:27
04:30

03:36
03:47
03:59

04:21
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Pos Dor

153
170

31
33
37

280
299
314

50
68
95

148
294

62
91
98

298
311

164

V Carrera Popular El Esparragal

Carrera Absoluta (5k) (5000 m) - 25-07-2023
Clasificacion General

Nombre
40 CANOVAS MARTINEZ, PILAR
11 ALMELA BERNAL , MARIA TERESA

Master 55

90 GALLEGOS GUAYAQUIL , WILLY
291 SANCHEZ GALVEZ , FRANCISCO
95 GARCIA BALLESTER , FRANCISCO

Master 55

138 LACARCEL HURTADO , TONI
239 PUENTE PEREZ, TONI
77 FENOLL CARRERAS, MARIA PILAR

Master 60

70 ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO
97 GARCIA BELMONTE, JUANFRANCISCO
159 MARTINEZ MORENO , LAZARO

Master 60

1 ABAD IZQUIERDO , SUSANA
232 PEREZ BOIX, JULIA

Master 65

330 BUENDIA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN ANTONIO
32 CAMPELLO FUENTES, GASPAR
140 LARROSA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL COSME

Master 65

262 RUIPEREZ BALSALOBRE, ANTONIA
71 ESPARZA EGEA, ESTEBANA

Senior

128 HERNANDEZ ILLAN, IVAN
7 ALEGRIA RUIZ, BORJA
313 VIDAL GUIRAO, MOISES

Senior

178 MAYOL MARTINEZ , MARIA DEL MAR

Categoria
Master 50
Master 50

Master 55
Master 55
Master 55

Master 55
Master 55
Master 55

Master 60
Master 60
Master 60

Master 60
Master 60

Master 65
Master 65
Master 65

Master 65
Master 65

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
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Club

PAN MORENO

RAJAOS RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS
C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

AD SANTOMERA RUNNING

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
LA CABRA MECANICA

MOLINA AVESCO

PAN MORENO

CLUB ATLETISMO SANTA POLA

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO SANTA POLA

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

CAFUENTE ALAMO CAJARURAL REGIONAL

100%TRAIL MURCIA
CA PUERTO TORREVIEJA

RAJAOS RUNNERS

Tiempo
00:23:19
00:24:01

00:18:57
00:19:03
00:19:21

00:31:13
00:34:58
00:40:47

00:19:42
00:20:44
00:21:42

00:23:14
00:33:41

00:20:21
00:21:36
00:21:43

00:34:57
00:36:38

00:16:28
00:16:51
00:17:20

00:23:45

Ritmo
04:29
04:37

03:38
03:39
03:43

06:00
06:43
07:50

03:47
03:59
04:10

04:28
06:28

03:54
04:09
04:10

06:43
07:02

03:10
03:14
03:20

04:34



c V Carrera Popular El Esparragal
Carrera Absoluta (5k) (5000 m) - 25-07-2023
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
188 155 MAESTRE ESPINOSA, MARINA Senior M 2 PANMORENO 00:24:54 04:47
223 224 PEREZ ESQUIVA , JESSICA Senior M 3  ADLLANO DE BRUJAS 00:26:24 05:04
Sub23
13 223 PASTOR NAVARRO , DAVID Sub23 H 1 UCAMCARTAGENA 00:17:53 03:26
26 141 LAX CERMENO, PABLO Sub23 H 2 00:18:42 03:35
45 176 MARTOS GARCIA, JORGE Sub23 H 3  SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:19:36 03:46
Sub23

291 17 ARANA FRANCO, ALEJANDRA Sub23 M 1 LOSTRACTORES 00:33:08 06:22
306 107 GONZALEZ CASTRO, REBECA Sub23 M 2 NINGUNO 00:35:36 06:50
53 10 ALMELA BERNAL, ANA MARIA Master 40 M 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:19:46 03:48
64 9 ALMELA BERNAL, RESU Master 45 M 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:28 03:56
84 189 MORENO COPADO , MARIA Master 40 M 2 PAN MORENO 00:21:24 04:06
1 128 HERNANDEZ ILLAN, IVAN Senior H 1 100%TRAIL MURCIA 00:16:28 03:10
2 109 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ , JOSE Master 35 H 1 CAPUERTO TORREVIEIA 00:16:43 03:12
3 57 CORDOBA VALERA , ALEJANDRO Master 40 H 1 CDTRAIL BOGARRA 00:16:44 03:13
204 319 VIVANCOS HERNANDEZ, MONICA Master 40 M 6 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:25:37 04:55
212 245 RAMIREZ CORCOLES, SARA Master 40 M GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:26:05 05:00
220 304 TOMAS PELLICER, PILAR Master 35 M 5 00:26:21 05:04
33 291 SANCHEZ GALVEZ, FRANCISCO Master 55 H 2 INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:03 03:39
34 35 CANDELA BELLOD, RAFAEL Master 45 H 3 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:19:10 03:41
39 270 RUIZ GARCIA, ALFONSO Master 40 H 7 ADLLANO DE BRUJAS 00:19:26 03:44
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